Dr. Zakir Hussain Teachers’ Training College
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ESTD. 1982

E-Mail Details SESSION(B.ED) 2021 - 2023

Roll

Code Student Name Father Name Email_Id
1 Saurabh Kumar Sachinda Nand Singh 4/27/1995 saurabhkumar95@zhttc.net.in
2 Akash Chandra Chandra Prakash Yadav 11/4/1999 akashchandra99@zhttc.net.in
3 Ashish Jha Ram Sharan Jha 7/8/1998 AshishJha98@zhttc.net.in
4 gﬁfnhafh rmar Ramdeo Yadav 9/25/1995 SubhashKumarS95@zhttc.net.in
5 Eirrlr(l::ljain Bhogendra Jha 12/4/1993 KanchanKumari93@zhttc.net.in
6 Saket Raman I\G/Illlrll{;?r? frishna 172171999 Saketraman99@zhttc.net.in
7 rjg;ga Lalit Narayan Singh 2/6/1999 Manishakumari99@zhttc.net.in




Student Name Father Name Email _Id

8 Sameer Kumar Madan Kumar Das 1/25/1994 Sameerkumar94@zhttc.net.in
g |NiteshSah Vijay Sah 2/11/1998 niteshsah98@zhttc.net.in

10 lit‘liifr;tc?:lihi Manoj Kumar Roy 1/18/1999 ShantanuPriyadarshi99@zhttc.net.in
11 Md. Sadre Alam Md. Kalam Ansari 3/5/1996 Mdsadrealam96@zhttc.net.in
12 l]\)/lllll)ll{lhli(;amar Rajo Mukhiya 7/8/1998 Dipukumarm98@zhttc.net.in
13 Shivangi Sinha Ram Babu Singh 8/19/1997 Shivangisinha97@zhttc.net.in
14 . S. M. Rizwanullah 7/11/1993 Sarameenu93@zhttc.net.in

15 AlX[l(li Voatasim Md. Kazim Ali 10/1/1997 Mdmoatasimali97@zhttc.net.in
16 Md. Fahim Md. Sakir Hussain 10/1/1998 Mdfahim98@zhttc.net.in

17 Iffat Neda Md. Ali Ashraf 6/25/2000 Iffatneda20@zhttc.net.in

18 E:amkzglf\dltya Dipak Kumar Singh 12/15/1987 Kumaradityap87@zhttc.net.in
19 Tahira Firoz Firoj Alam 12/20/1989 Tahirafiroz89 @zhttc.net.in

20 Sweeti Panjiyar Jay Prakash Panjiyar 8/7/1990 Sweetipanjiyar90@zhttc.net.in




Roll

Student Name Father Name Email_Id
Code

21 | Aditya Kumar Raj Narayan Ray 4/21/2000 Adityakumar20@zhttc.net.in

22 Arun Kumar Surendra Kumar 1/5/1998 Arunkumar98@zhttc.net.in
Kumari

23 | Bhawana Lalit Kumar 1/10/1995 Kumaribhawana95@zhttc.net.in
Shashi Bhushan 5/4/1993

24 | Thakur Ram Prasad Thakur Shashibhushant93@zhttc.net.in

25 | Tanu Priya Rajesh Kumar Thakur 11/8/1999 Tanupriya99@zhttc.net.in
Vikash Kumar | Jitendra Narayan 26.08.1999

26 | Choudhary Choudhary T Vikashkumarc99@zhttc.net.in
Vivek Kumar Jitendra Narayan 18.11.1997

27 | Choudhary Choudhary T Vivekkumarc@zhttc.net.in
Ankit Kumar

28 | Thakur Radha Kishor Thakur 12.12.1999 Ankitkumart@zhttc.net.in

29 Ravina Kumari Mahesh Kumar Yadav 30.10.1997 Ravinakumari97@zhttc.net.in
Pankaj Kumar

30 | Yadav Shiv Shankar Yadav 20.12.1995 Pankajkumary95@zhttc.net.in
Manish Kumar

31 | Mandal Bipin Mandal 15.01.1990 Manishkumarm90@zhttc.net.in

32 | Md. Tanweer Md. Mokhtar 20.04.1999 Mdtanweer99@zhttc.net.in
Ankit Kumar Anand Deo Narayan

33 | Thakur Sinha 02.01.1989 Ankitkumart89@zhttc.net.in




Student Name Father Name Email _Id
34 |AmitKumarJha | po/0 Kant Jha 25.09.1995 Amitkumarj95@zhttc.net.in
35 ‘l?/l?;l}f?ag cumar Paresh Mishra 01.02.1996 Anuragkumarm96@zhttc.net.in
36 |SadafFatma Sikandar Shahid 14.02.1987 Sadaffatma87@zhttc.net.in
37 11\34}:111%121:1 Kamla Kant Jha 01.08.1985 Mrigankbhushan@zhttc.net.in
3g |BablooKumar |5 0 1 41 Mahto 03.02.1998 Bablookumar98@zhttc.net.in
39 Milky Kumari Arvind Kumar 06.01.1993 Milkykumari93@zhttc.net.in
40 |Alok Kumar Mohan Paswan 21.01.2001 Alokkumar01@zhttc.net.in
41 Prabhatt Suman élrlli)inc;hit;nar 127971996 Prabhattsuman96@zhttc.net.in
42 ll\(/[jrr::?ia Santosh Kumar 4/9/2000 Manishakumari20@zhttc.net.in
43 }\I}ga] e Shambhu Kumar Jha >/21/1994 Nirajkumarj94@zhttc.net.in
44 | Pranay Kumar Rambabu Choudhary 1/31/2001 PranaykumarQl@zhttc.net.in
45 Ei‘r?lian]an Ram Sagar Safi 9/21/1992 Raviranjank92@zhttc.net.in
46 Komal Kumari Dhrub Prasad Singh 3/1/1997 Komalkumari97@zhttc.net.in




Roll

Code Student Name Father Name D.O.B Email_Id
47 Vishnu Kumar Gopal Panjiyar 9/4/1996 Vishnukumar96@zhttc.net.in
48 ?ilr?g}?nt cumar Ram Pravesh Singh 2/6/1995 Nishantkumars95@zhttc.net.in
49 ggztktzcharya giiti?}f;r; 6/24/1997 Rinikabhatta97 @zhttc.net.in
50 Elﬁl(zrégf/%hekha Kailash Yadav 171571997 Chandrashekharyadav97 @zhttc.net.in
51 ELS;]:(;’:\IS; Braj Narayan Jha 8/10/1995 bishwashbhardwaj95@zhttc.net.in
52 II\(/[srrllll;l}‘lia Rajesh Kumar 2/15/2000 manishakumariO0O@zhttc.net.in
53 Ei‘r’lll;anlan Ram Anek Thakur 8/16/1997 raviranjankumar97 @zhttc.net.in
54 Ankit Anand Arun Kumar Sah 5/28/1997 ankitanand97@zhttc.net.in
55 \P/{\;eilhnll(iil Md. Mojibur Rahman 2/6/1997 wahidarahman97@zhttc.net.in
56 Sl?;rsrgznkar Dinesh Sharma 1/10/1998 omshankarsharma98@zhttc.net.in
57 gﬁlorzgﬁgf*y Rajendra Sahani 8/5/1988 rajnikantchoudhary88@zhttc.net.in
Nilesh Kumar Arbind Kumar 1/26/1999 . _
58 | Choudhary Choudhary nileshkumarchoudhary99@zhttc.net.in
59 Rupam Kumari Ajay Kumar Singh 1/4/1992 rupamkumari92 @zhttc.net.in




Roll

Code Student Name Father Name D.O.B Email_Id
60 lf/[uigﬁll:zhan Bidya Nath Mishra 7/15/1991 sudarshanmishra91@zhttc.net.in
61 Mahboob Asgar Md. Shamsuddin 2/1/2000 mahboobasgar00@zhttc.net.in
62 gll‘laal::sl;llel\?lli‘shra Parmeshwar Mishra 6/14/1996 dharmveerprakashmishra96@zhttc.net.in
63 E;::l:(s;s}(ihandra Anil Kumar Das 7/5/1990 niteshchandraprakash90@zhttc.net.in
64 Deepak Prasad Revati Raman Prasad 12/6/1973 deepakprasad73@zhttc.net.in
65 | PoojaKumari Ajay Kumar Thakur 1/9/1997 poojakumari97 @zhttc.net.in
66 Neha Fatma Md. Idrish 12/1/1999 nehafatma99@zhttc.net.in
67 Krishan Kumar Satnarayan Yadav 7/10/1998 krishankumar98@zhttc.net.in
68 Rajesh Kumar Pramod Sahu 6/24/1999 rajeshkumar99@zhttc.net.in
69 ﬁﬁlrlnparrliya Ram Sanjeevan Singh >/11/1999 anupriyakumari99@zhttc.net.in
70 Nusrat Jahan Md. Khurshid Alam 12/5/1998 nusratjahan98@zhttc.net.in
71 gllltr?l{al:ssrilngh Ramanand Singh 3/17/1999 mithileshkumarsingh99@zhttc.net.in
Mukesh Kumar 8/7/1996 .
72 | Chaudhary Shanker Chaudhary mukeshkumarchaudhary96@zhttc.net.in




Roll

Student Name

Father Name

D.O.B

Email _Id

Code
73 }\ﬁghlt umar Triloki Jha 8/15/1993 mohitkumarjha93@zhttc.net.in
74 ISDZSeyv(allga umar Kaleshwar Paswan 2/2/1995 sitendrakumarpaswan95@zhttc.net.in
75 Krishna Kumar Ram Kumar 5/13/1999 krishnakumar99@zhttc.net.in
76 Umrah Shaheen Md. Zaid 6/28/1993 umrahshaheen93@zhttc.net.in
77 Kishori Kumari gi%tiinhir;Kumar 6/25/1995 kishorikumari95@zhttc.net.in
78 Shahba Razi Zafrul Islam 12/11/1985 shahbarazi85@zhttc.net.in
79 Xrl;il;tnAZlZ Md. Luqueman 3/22/1989 nudratazizamreen89@zhttc.net.in
80 glae'lclrlrf:eeen Md. Shamim 1/15/1994 mausheeenfatma94 @zhttc.net.in
81 Prity Kumari Umashankar Prasad 2/11/2001 pritykumariol@zhttc.net.in
82 Rayees Rahbar Razi Alam 8/7/1999 rayeesrahbar99@zhttc.net.in
83 Pooja Kumari §:£§Shwar Narayan 12/1/1999 poojakumari99@zhttc.net.in
84 Nusrat Parween Mohammad Jalil 6/15/1994 nusratparween94@zhttc.net.in
85 Md. Majlum Md. Ebrahim 6/29/1996 mdmajlum96@zhttc.net.in




Roll

Student Name

Father Name

D.O.B

Email _Id

Code
86 l%zll}rll};znri Azhar Ali 6/4/1998 ashiyanatarnnum98@zhttc.net.in
87 Md. Sadique Ali Md. Usman Ali 10/21/1998 mdsadiqueali98@zhttc.net.in
88 Xr(lis.g‘?Shat %rclis:.:fr}ilahabUddm 12/31/2000 mdnashatansari00O@zhttc.net.in
89 Maheen Kainat S. M. Razi Haider 1/3/2000 maheenkainat00@zhttc.net.in
90 Arsi Naaz Md. Naseer Ahmad 1/6/1998 arsinaaz98@zhttc.net.in
91 Justaju Parween Sabir Hussain Khan 6/7/1993 justajuparween93@zhttc.net.in
92 Roma Lal Bihari Mandar 12/2/1999 roma99@zhttc.net.in
93 Tipusultan Md. Taiyab Hussain 2/3/1998 tipusultan98@zhttc.net.in
94 Farhat Jahan Md. Farooque Khan 6/9/1996 farhatjahan96@zhttc.net.in
95 Eﬁzf;r:; Waizul Haque 1/2/1992 reshmakhatoon92@zhttc.net.in
96 Zehra Fatma Md. Manzar Alam 2/4/1999 zehrafatma99@zhttc.net.in
97 Kumari Pallavi Birendra Prasad Mahto 3/30/1997 kumaripallavi97 @zhttc.net.in
98 ISDI;:\}/lveeeerrll Md. Faruque Ansari 11/10/1995 shaheenparween95@zhttc.net.in




Roll

Code Student Name Father Name D.O.B Email_Id

Md' : 8/7/1993 , :
99 | Sibghatullah Md. Khurshid Alam mdsibghatullah93@zhttc.net.in
100 %}?r.nsz;{faraz Md. Nesar Ahmad 2/21/1997 mdsarfarazahmad97@zhttc.net.in
101 Bushra Khanam Ambarul Islam Khan 4/13/1998 bushrakhanam98@zhttc.net.in
102 Md. Aslam Ali Md. Kausar Ali 12/8/1999 mdaslamali99@zhttc.net.in
103 Md. Rehan Afzal Atiquzzama 4/8/1991 mdrehanafzal91@zhttc.net.in
104 SE R Akhleshwar Prasad 11/28/2000 surbhikumariOO@zhttc.net.in
105 Zarreen Mahtab Md. Moin Alam 9/27/1998 zarreenmahtab98@zhttc.net.in
106 Eizlriaair}llan Md. Saifullah Khan >/2/1995 kahkashankhanam95@zhttc.net.in
107 Xllg.rrl:/[aksud Md. Nurul Hoda 12/12/1997 mdmaksudalam97@zhttc.net.in
108 é:lclilaliumar Ishwardev Yadav 3/1/1999 atulkumaryadav99@zhttc.net.in
109 | Kundan Thakur Shyamchandra Thakur 3/7/1997 kundanthakur97 @zhttc.net.in
110 ﬁ?};ﬁ?j?an Md. Mumtaz 1/25/1994 kahkashanmumtaz94@zhttc.net.in
111 Seema Roy Pandav Roy 6/22/1996 seemaroy96@zhttc.net.in




Roll

Student Name

Father Name

D.O.B

Email _Id

Code

112 jitendra Kumar Birendra Chaupal 2/12/1996 jitendrakumar96@zhttc.net.in
113 | Shabnam Zeya Zeyauddin Ahmad 10/30/1988 shabnamzeya88@zhttc.net.in
114 EZE\?SZEm Mogeem 7/5/1992 tabassumparveen92@zhttc.net.in
115 Sadiya khatoon Shahid Hussain 1/4/2001 sadiyakhatoon01@zhttc.net.in
116 Yashmine Bano Md. Akhtar Ali 11/6/1994 yashminebano94@zhttc.net.in
117 glaer}\l/]::rll Md. Baqir Ansari 1271571998 mehjabiparveen98@zhttc.net.in
118 i?ll;ig:)an Md. Mustaque 4/20/1995 fauziyakhatoon95@zhttc.net.in
119 5:3:\111{ - Ganga Yadav 8/29/1997 dhaniklalyadav97@zhttc.net.in
120 Efiflﬁirls}la Anil Kumar Thakur 3/3/1998 prashanshakumari98@zhttc.net.in
121 Quamrun Nisa Md. Azhar Ansari 4/23/1996 guamrunnisa96@zhttc.net.in

122 Abdul Basit Abdul Barik 5/30/2000 abdulbasitO0@zhttc.net.in

123 gjrrrlllsga Chandrashekhar Prasad 2/10/1997 manishakumari97 @zhttc.net.in
124 Chandan Raja Chandeshwar Azad 10/25/1996 chandanraja96@zhttc.net.in




Roll

Student Name

Father Name

D.O.B

Email _Id

Code

125 Fazilat Parween Md. Allam 5/15/2000 fazilatparween00@zhttc.net.in
126 1\H/Iz;js.sanullah Md. Amanullah Afroz 12/20/1995 mdhassanullah95@zhttc.net.in
127 gﬁgg)ilrllan Md. Firoz Alam 6/26/1999 noorjahankhatoon99@zhttc.net.in
128 Shahzad Ansari Hasnain Ansari 4/6/1998 shahzadansari98@zhttc.net.in
129 '(r}:ln}fren éiiixurtuza Hasan 1/2/1994 tamkeengauhar94@zhttc.net.in
130 Noori Perween Md. Kabir 3/5/1998 nooriperween98@zhttc.net.in
131 Md. Rizwan Md. Anwar Husain 2/15/1997 mdrizwan97@zhttc.net.in

132 Anjani Kumari Mahu Rydra Malik 3/11/1999 anjanikumari99@zhttc.net.in
133 Hanika Khatoon Md. Basharat Karim 11/15/1997 hanikakhatoon97@zhttc.net.in
134 Xllglnll{asnam Md. Hamijul Rahman 11/5/1997 mdhasnainalam97 @zhttc.net.in
135 Chandan Kumar Maheshwar Paswan 6/5/1996 chandankumar96@zhttc.net.in
136 Ataullah Sifatullah 1/18/1997 ataullah97@zhttc.net.in

137 Mahwish Jahan Abdul Qaiyum 12/28/1996 mahwishjahan96@zhttc.net.in




Roll

Student Name

Father Name

D.O.B

Email _Id

Code
138 Aisha Naaz Md. Fakira Khan 2/10/2000 aishanaaz00@zhttc.net.in
139 Naresh Ranjan Thakko Sahni 7/12/2000 nareshranjan00@zhttc.net.in
140 Md. Faruque Md. Alnul Haque 5/9/1993 mdfaruque93@zhttc.net.in
141 ﬁiﬁ:ﬁna Sushil Kumar Singh 3/6/1994 aradhanakumari94@zhttc.net.in
142 Naziya Parveen Md. Riyaz Ahmad 6/9/1998 naziyaparveen98@zhttc.net.in
143 Anjali Kumari Anil Kumar Jha 3/3/1998 anjalikumari98@zhttc.net.in
144 Abul Hassan Subhan 1/2/1996 abulhassan96@zhttc.net.in

Md. Ishteyaque

Ahmad Md. Talib Hussain 2/14/1997 mdishteyaqueahmadmansoori97@zhttc.net.i
145 | Mansoori Mansoon n
146 E:'\Z/\?er:rel?l ILiyas Rain 7/25/1997 farzamaparween97@zhttc.net.in
147 Gazala Khatoon Md. Shahab Alam 4/4/1997 gazalakhatoon97@zhttc.net.in
148 Varsha Naidhi Eﬁ;;iﬁzf;l;ar 1/6/2000 varshanaidhiOO@zhttc.net.in
149 gi?;: e Raj Bhuvan Singh 12/14/1996 rajankumarsingh96@zhttc.net.in
150 | Rani Kumari Rani Kishor Yadav 10/9/1992 ranikumari92@zhttc.net.in




Roll

Student Name

Father Name

D.O.B

Email _Id

Code
151 li?a?\t:;:n Md. Usman 4/4/1998 sabreenperween98@zhttc.net.in
152 Shobha Kumari Ram Jatan Yadav 7/12/2000 shobhakumariOO@zhttc.net.in
153 Lalee Kumari Sadan Prasad 3/11/1998 laleekumari98@zhttc.net.in
154 Nitish Kumar Ram Babu Thakur 1/11/1999 nitishkumar99@zhttc.net.in
155 I\R/Ia?rggnl(umar Sunil Kumar Mandal 3/12/1999 monukumarranjan99@zhttc.net.in
Jeebachh 2/3/1993 . .
156 | Kumar Mandal | Ram Chandra Mandal jeebachhkumarmandal93@zhttc.net.in
157 | Preeti Kumari Ghanshyam Jha 1/11/2001 preetikumari0l@zhttc.net.in
158 Ashish Kumar Arjun Prasad >/21/1994 ashishkumar94@zhttc.net.in
159 Neha Devi Girdhari Prasad 6/28/1987 nehadevi87@zhttc.net.in
160 Nisha Bharti Kamal Dev Yadav 10/23/1999 nishabharti99@zhttc.net.in
161 ]S}?;kalp e Mandan Kumar Jha 12/22/1998 sankalpkumarjha98@zhttc.net.in
162 Sonali Kumari Ashok Kumar Mishra 3/27/2000 sonalikumariOO@zhttc.net.in
163 Haneefa Ara Mirza Athar Baig 3/2/1999 haneefaara99@zhttc.net.in




Roll

Student Name

Father Name

D.O.B

Email Id

Code

164 Shaista Naz Nazir Ahmad 2/2/2000 shaistanazO0@zhttc.net.in

165 Akhilesh Kumar Pacchu Sah 12/16/1999 akhileshkumar99@zhttc.net.in
166 Monalisha Mukesh Singh 3/1/1996 monalisha96@zhttc.net.in

167 Vibhash Lal Dev Dinkar Lal Dev 5/6/1999 vibhashlaldev99@zhttc.net.in
168 Juhi Parwin Md. Mumtaz 8/20/1995 juhiparwin95@zhttc.net.in
169 Nitu Kumari Ram Pratap Yadav 2/14/1995 nitukumari95@zhttc.net.in
170 Abha Roy Ramanand Roy 12/8/1991 abharoy91@zhttc.net.in

171 gi?n fumartal Shetho Lal Dev 4/2/1996 ratankumarlaldev96@zhttc.net.in
172 gi;gi;i Dr. Md. Taiyab Siddiqui 2/3/1985 farzanasiddiqui85@zhttc.net.in
173 Nisha Kumari Tejkant Singh 7/7/1997 nishakumari97@zhttc.net.in
174 Ankit Kumar Pawan Kumar 1/10/1998 ankitkumar98@zhttc.net.in
175 Sangita Kumari Pawan Kumar 2/15/1993 sangitakumari93@zhttc.net.in
176 Ajay Kumar Yogendra Yadav 10/29/2000 ajaykumar00@zhttc.net.in

177 Krishna Kumar Kileshwar Yadav 1/17/1999 krishnakumar99@zhttc.net.in




Roll

Student Name

Father Name

D.O.B

Email Id

Code

178 gzl(;a uman Jawahar Lal Deo >/1/1992 ushakumarideo92@zhttc.net.in
179 Kulsum Sania Syeo Md. Mansoor Alam 3/8/1997 kulsumsania97@zhttc.net.in
180 Subhadra Priya SR;l}rlnChandra rasad 1/19/1993 subhadrapriya93@zhttc.net.in
181 Is(?lr;rcli:za Rajesh Kumar Jha 9/28/2000 sandhyakumariOO@zhttc.net.in
182 Sabita Kumari Prabhu Narayan Roy 8/16/1997 sabitakumari97 @zhttc.net.in
183 Is(?lr;glzr?ita Sabhash Mahto 12/8/1992 sangeetakumari92@zhttc.net.in
184 Is(}llllr‘;laR:]deep Lal Babu Ray 3/27/1998 shivrajdeepkumar98@zhttc.net.in
185 Ranjan Kumari Lalan Prasad Yadav 3/20/1987 ranjankumari87@zhttc.net.in
186 Nicky Kumari Jay Prakash Roy 3/2/1997 nickykumari97@zhttc.net.in
187 Soni Thakur Shambhu Thakur 10/15/1998 sonithakur98@zhttc.net.in

188 Kumkum Mohan Kumar Jha 6/15/1999 kumkum99@zhttc.net.in

189 Hajari Kumar Bhavikshan Sah 2/15/1999 hajarikumar99@zhttc.net.in
190 Anisha Kumari Manohar Prasad Gupta 7/14/1998 anishakumari98@zhttc.net.in




Roll

Student Name

Father Name

D.O.B

Email Id

Code

191 Neha Kumari ‘Birendra Singh 3/16/1992 nehakumari92@zhttc.net.in

192 Nitu Kumari Dileep Sharma 6/15/1999 nitukumari99@zhttc.net.in

193 Runi Kumari Hira lal 3/5/1996 runikumari96@zhttc.net.in

194 Sarita Kumari Binod Thakur 3/15/1994 saritakumari94@zhttc.net.in

195 Nidhi Priya g};indeShwar rasad 9/10/1996 nidhipriya96@zhttc.net.in

196 Shavya Naz Md. Shakil 12/12/1998 shavyanaz98@zhttc.net.in

197 llzllzgzgl;:hini Sushil Kumar Mahto 10/13/1994 priyankapriyadashini94@zhttc.net.in
198 ggljhna e Shyam Sundra Roy 2/7/1996 krishnakumarroy96@zhttc.net.in
199 Sangita Jha D.N. Jha 3/15/1981 sangitajha81l@zhttc.net.in

200 g:;eSh cumar Ram Hirday Lal Das 11/6/1991 dineshkumardas91@zhttc.net.in
201 gt?rr:;ga i\(/lalg;s/lleSh e 8/6/1992 manishakumari92 @zhttc.net.in
202 Meena Kumari i\(/laifi};ﬂeSh e 8/28/1991 meenakumari9l@zhttc.net.in
203 giiheSh e Ram Kumar Sah 9/13/1999 maheshkumarsah99@zhttc.net.in




Roll

Student Name

Father Name

D.O.B

Email Id

Code

204 Eﬁﬁgga Anil Kumar Mishra 9/18/1994 pratibhakumari94@zhttc.net.in
Shambhu Radheshyam 1/2/1998 .

205 | Chaudhary Chaudhary shambhuchaudhary98@zhttc.net.in

206 gilr-rll?:\}(l:gav Kedar Yadav 1/14/1999 harimohankumaryadav99@zhttc.net.in

207 Nisha Kumari Arun Kumar Jha 1/1/1998 nishakumari98@zhttc.net.in

208 f{?lfinll:ge Kapileshwar Sahu 10/12/1997 shalineekumari97@zhttc.net.in

209 Aparna Kumari Abhav Kumar Singh 12/15/1997 aparnakumari97@zhttc.net.in

210 Deep Shikha Sunil Kumar Roy 4/3/1995 deepshikha95@zhttc.net.in

211 Priti Kumari Arun Jha 7/15/1994 pritikumari94@zhttc.net.in

212 gj;ljga Sohan Jha 1/25/1999 manishakumari99@zhttc.net.in

213 Rani Kumari E?lrgjzlﬁ;l;mar 6/15/1996 ranikumari96@zhttc.net.in

214 Asmriti Kumari Sushil Jha 3/18/1994 asmritikumari94@zhttc.net.in

215 Is(}lllmiﬁa Ram Japan Singh 3/1/1997 shewetakumari97@zhttc.net.in

216 Rinkee Kumari g?rfgl?r curbachan 4/24/1998 rinkeekumari98@zhttc.net.in




Roll

Student Name

Father Name

D.O.B

Email Id

Code

217 | Nilesh Kumar Babu Saheb Roy 1/1/2000 nileshkumar00@zhttc.net.in

218 Pooja Kumari Shambhu Raut 3/4/1995 poojakumari95@zhttc.net.in

219 Rakhi Kumari Upendra Sahni 12/10/1991 rakhikumari9l@zhttc.net.in

220 Shivani Kumari Viren Sagar 5/30/1987 shivanikumari87@zhttc.net.in

221 Sapna Kumari Ram Kishor Mahto 10/6/1992 sapnakumari92@zhttc.net.in

222 EirrlrS::in Satya Narayan Yadav 2/6/1998 kanchankumari98@zhttc.net.in

223 gl(‘;‘\,Veen umar Kamal Lal Dev 10/20/1993 praveenkumardev93@zhttc.net.in

224 g:;een rumar Shyam Kishor Yadav 6/26/2000 naveenkumarrayOO@zhttc.net.in

225 | Ragni Kumari Baidyanath Mahto 7/25/1995 ragnikumari95@zhttc.net.in
Bhushan Kumar | Bhushan Kumar 2/5/1998 .

226 | Paswan Paswan bhushankumarpaswan98@zhttc.net.in

227 gt?rr:;ga Bidyanand Roy 12/7/1996 manishakumari9é@zhttc.net.in

228 Sonal Dutta krishna Ballabh Dutta 12/11/1980 sonaldutta80@zhttc.net.in

229 Kiran Kumari Dinesh Sah 9/15/1995 kirankumari95@zhttc.net.in
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Father Name

D.O.B

Email Id
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230 Seema Kumari Arjun Mahto 7/5/1984 seemakumari84@zhttc.net.in

231 Menka Kumari Murari kumari Singh 2/1/1996 menkakumari96@zhttc.net.in

232 Eﬂlrlns:rli)oo Ram Kumar Jha 1/5/1999 khushbookumari99@zhttc.net.in

233 Nikki Kumari gihr?gcllllindra e 9/15/1997 nikkikumari97@zhttc.net.in

234 Eilriea‘ll‘ ranan Banwari Choudhary 2/1/1986 rajeevranjankumar86@zhttc.net.in
235 | Sapna Kumari Manoj Kumar Giri 3/1/2000 sapnakumari00@zhttc.net.in

236 Ellii}llg;lata Dinesh Prasad Yadav 1/12/1995 pushpalatakumari95@zhttc.net.in
237 Bibha Kumari Uday Shankar Yadav 9/15/1396 bibhakumari96 @zhttc.net.in

238 ?Iilr(l)]l?()i,hlgll‘;lar Maheshwar Choudhary 9/20/1992 sanjaykumarchoudhary92 @zhttc.net.in
239 lliigf:lgin cumar Dilip Kumar Poddar >/19/1998 raushankumarpoddar98@zhttc.net.in
240 Rukasar Md. Akbar 1/5/1999 rukasar99@zhttc.net.in

241 Lalita Kumari Akhileshwar Singh 5/15/1999 lalitakumari99@zhttc.net.in

242 xl?észaail:llr Shakir Hussain 9/20/1998 mdzakirhussain98@zhttc.net.in




Student Name Father Name Email Id
243 Eﬁfrll);??la Shashikant Jha 11/15/2000 deepmalakumariOO@zhttc.net.in
244 |SharvanKumar |y .0 gary Choudhary 11/5/1992 sharvankumar92@zhttc.net.in
245 Neetu Kumari Ram Kumar Jha 2/3/1994 neetukumari94@zhttc.net.in
246 Anita Dad Sahdev Das 3/2/1986 anitadad86@zhttc.net.in
247 Pankaj Kumar Shankar Dayal Singh 3/2/1993 pankajkumar93@zhttc.net.in
248 Awantika Singh Sanjay Singh 8/9/1997 awantikasingh97@zhttc.net.in
249 | Runa Kumari Shatrughna Prasad 2/25/1991 runakumari9l@zhttc.net.in
250 Rakhi Kumari Ram Nath Yadav 4/19/1998 rakhikumari98@zhttc.net.in




